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MICHIGAN OPEN

November 5, 1971
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RESULTS OF THE SECGND ANNUAL MIDTifflSTERN CONfERENCE
CROSS COUNTRY CHN1PIONSHIPS

November 6, 1971

DeKalb, Illinoi~
6 Hiles

Time PlaceNarne

G.

30:26.5 2TiVartham, Chlirles E.
31:12

12Gaston, Duane A.
32:28

17Thomas, Bob J.
33:26

20Pennington, Mike L.

33:36

23Seiss, stan
./. C2])34:00 Hoff, Jon E.

R 35:00
~Wolfe, Steve W.
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Time

33:34

34:02
35:35
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37:12

31:10
33:33

33:55

34:10
34:34
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36:25

Schaefer, James

Capp, Randy
Peterson, Robert
Duntemann, Thomas

Cranny, Timothy

Fifth
NORTHEP,N ILLINOIS UNIVEPSITY

Place Name

\

Fourth

INDIANA STATE UNIVERSITY

20 Miles Per Hour
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